
From: David Stern 

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Fwd: [External] Question.... 

Date: Wed, 02 Aug 2017 21:14:35 +0000 
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Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Winters, Bill"
Date: 2 August 2017 at 22:48:43 CEST 
To: David Stern 
Subject: RE: j x erne ues on.... 

Hi David, 

Our HR team is in touch with Rod. Let's see how they make out. 

Regards, Bill 
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From: David Stern 
Sent: 31 July 2017 12:40 
To: Winters, Bill 
Subject: Re: [Ex

Hi Bill, 

Bill Winters 
Group Chief Executive 

Standard Chartered Bank 

Thank you for your reply and sorry for the delay in getting this to you. 
It is completely understood that this must take its proper course and if you can pass it the HR team for formal, neutral assessment that 
would be great. 

The short CV is attached 

Many thanks and all the best, 
David 
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> On 18 Jul 2017, at 16:30, Winters, Bil wrote: 

> Hi David, 

> For all the obvious reasons, we are pretty careful to go about allocating internships and work experiences in a proper way (you will 
have seen the various cases of firms being sanctioned for using internships for children of clients as a form of bribery). If you send 
me a CV I can get it to our HR team and then can process it in an appropriate way. 

> Perhaps related, my wife knows the ambassador from her work running a theatre in West London where they have put on a few 
Nonvegian plays with some help form the embassy. 

> Regards, Bill 

> Bill Winters 
> Group Chief Executive 
> Standard Chartered Bank 

) 
) 
) 
) 
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> -----Original Message--
> From: David Sten 
> Sent: 15 July 2017 14:31
> To: Winters, Bill 
> Subject: [External] Re: Question.... 

> Sorry, for full disclosure - his mother is Norwegian Ambassador to the UK 

>> On 15 Jul 2017, at 14:27, David Stem wrote: 
>> 
>> Dear Bill, 
>> 
>> I hope you are well and I hope you don't mind me asking... 
>> 
>> The 16-year old son of Red-Larsen ("Oslo Accords") is looking for a 5 day work experience in the last week of August in London. 
>> 
>> Is there something he could do somewhere within the bank? 
>> 
>> Many thanks! 
>> 
>> All the best 
» David 

> This email and any attachments are confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete all 
copies and notify the sender immediately. You may wish to refer to the incorporation details of Standard Chartered PLC, Standard 
Chartered Bank and their subsidiaries at https://www.sc.comkrufincorporation-dctails.html 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended 
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recipient, please delete all copies and notify the sender immediately. You may wish to refer to the incorporation 
details of Standard Chartered PLC, Standard Chartered Bank and their subsidiaries at 
https://www.sc.com/en/incorporation-details.html 
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